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Appendix D. Product Photos 
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Antenna Location : 

 
 

 
 

Antenna Length Width High 

WLAN Main Antenna (TX/RX) 1.8 cm 0.8 cm - 

BT&WLAN Aux. Antenna (TX/RX) 1.8 cm 0.8 cm - 

WLAN Main to Ground - - 0.5 cm 

BT&WLAN Aux. to Ground - - 0.5 cm 

 

6.9 cm 

 
 

WLAN_Main (TX/RX) 
 
 

0.3 cm 

 
 

0.3 cm 

 
 

WLAN_Aux&BT (TX/RX) 
 
 

8.8 cm 

 
 

13.4 cm 

 
 

20.4 cm 

 
 

20.4 cm 
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Appendix E. Test Setup Photos 
 

  

Bottom Face of Tablet with Phantom 0 cm Gap Secondary Landscape with Phantom 0 cm Gap 

 

 

Notebook Bottom Touching Mode with 0 cm Gap  

 

 

 


